Writing Nevada Women Back Into History

FIRST LADY WEB SITE BIOGRAPHY RELEASE FORM

I understand that this biography will become is part of a project sponsored by the Nevada Women's History Project. The NWHP is a 501c3 Nevada Nonprofit Corporation providing visibility and support for the gathering and decimation of history about the roles and contributions of Nevada women of every race, class, and ethnic background.

I further understand that my biography will be made available to researchers and other entities assigned by the Nevada Women's History Project, and may be quoted from, published, distributed, placed on the Internet or broadcast in any medium deemed appropriate, including future global forms of electronic and digital media.

I grant the right to the Nevada Women's History Project to edit and reproduce this profile on their website. I realize this profile may be viewed by anyone accessing the website and might be put to use in other forms. I retain the right of ownership to this profile. I grant the right to use my name on the website as signed below. I understand my name will appear as a credit beneath the profile that I am submitting.

Name of the Nevada First Lady Featured in the Biography:
Author Name(s)
Author Signature(s)
Author Address:
Date
Authorized signature of living First Lady if not the author
Date
Please sign and return this form to:
Patti Bernard, Editor, First Ladies Biographies 770 Smithridge Drive, Suite 300 Reno, NV 89502
Revised: 2024 Form 6

EIN 46-1969895 * E-mail – <u>NevWHP@gmail.com</u>
www.nevadawomen.org * www.suffrage100nv.org * https://nvlegacy.nevadawomen.org/

770 Smithridge Drive, Suite 300 * Reno, NV 89502 (775) 786-2335 * Fax (775) 786-8152